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Red Division

Nerd 1

BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables

Blue Division

Touchy Feely?
Mr.

Dak to the Future
BeerBones

White Division

He Hate Me D11

Cool Kats

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Grid Iron Pimps

PTS
1034.90
973.05
758.55
659.90

PTS
1081.30
990.35
888.50
812.85

PTS
1115.25
993.15
882.75
831.45
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BEHIND

-61.85
-276.35
-375.00

BEHIND

-90.95

-192.80

-268.45

BEHIND

-122.10

-232.50
-283.80

OPT
170.40
173.90
142.95

60.55

OPT
175.55
171.60
142.05
124.45

OPT
163.25
144.60
146.25
121.60

MER
607.3%
559.5%
530.6%

1,089.8%

MER
615.9%
577.1%
625.5%
653.2%

MER
683.2%
686.8%
603.6%
683.8%
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