No Crying in Fantasy Football Standings

Red Division

PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
1034.90		170.40	607.3%
973.05	-61.85	173.90	559.5%
758.55	-276.35	142.95	530.6%
659.90	-375.00	60.55	1,089.8%
	1034.90 973.05 758.55	1034.90 973.05 -61.85 758.55 -276.35	1034.90 170.40 973.05 -61.85 173.90 758.55 -276.35 142.95

Blue Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Touchy Feely?	1081.30		175.55	615.9%
Mr.	990.35	-90.95	171.60	577.1%
Dak to the Future	888.50	-192.80	142.05	625.5%
BeerBones	812.85	-268.45	124.45	653.2%

White Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
He Hate Me D11	1115.25		163.25	683.2%
Cool Kats	993.15	-122.10	144.60	686.8%
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	882.75	-232.50	146.25	603.6%
Grid Iron Pimps	831.45	-283.80	121.60	683.8%

No Crying in Fantasy Football Standings